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WORKSHOPS ON SECURITIES MARKETS
Bapurao Shri Khatgaonkar Patil Bhaskarrao;Gaikwad Shri Eknath Mahadeo;Yaskhi Shri Madhu Goud

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Institute of Securities Markets plans to conduct workshops on the markets for the Members of Parliament, Judges and Police;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to start?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): The National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) intends to conduct workshop for legislators, judges and police on demand basis.

(b): The National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) intends to conduct awareness building workshops. One workshop has been conducted for the police officers of Economic Offences Wing of Mumbai Police during September 24-26,2009.

(c): As indicated in reply to (b) as above, one such workshop has been conducted.
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